Fast track
to success.
Our complete railway cable offer will make you a winner.
CONNECTING THE
WORLD. TODAY AND
IN THE FUTURE.
YEARS OF
EXPERIENCE

shall be taken form the specification of Deutsche Bahn PH 416.0531 v1.0.
(N)AStYY 0.6/1kV
Type designation (N)AStYY
Standard
DIN VDE 0276-603,
DIN EN 60228,
DIN EN 60332-1-2
Conductor
Aluminium-magnesium
alloy with steel wire core,
stranded, compacted
class 2
Insulation Polyvinyl chloride (PVC)
Sheath Polyvinyl chloride (PVC)
Nominal voltage [kV] 0.6/1 (1.2)
Laying temperature min. [°C] −5
Max. conductor temperature [°C] 70
Max. conductor temperature
at short circuit [°C] 160
Ambient temperature fix
installation (min) [°C] −30
Link Web catalogue:
com/s/#/family/(N)AStYY_0,6-1kV
15
TELECOMMUNICATION CABLES
EARTHING CABLES
NYYBY-O 0.6/1 kV
Part of the power supply system of the DSTW.
They are intended for use in the DSTW track field.
Areas of application include free routes, train
stations, railway tunnels and building entries
in GFK.
N2X2YB2Y-O 0.6/1 kV
Part of the power supply system of the DSTW.
They are intended for use in the DSTW track field.
Areas of application include free routes, train
stations, railway tunnels and building entries
in GFK.
RODENT
PROTECTED
RODENT
PROTECTED
NYYBY-O 0.6/1 kV
Type designation NYYBY-O
Standard
DIN VDE 0271, DIN VDE 0276-603,
LH DLST.038 DB NETZ AG,
DIN EN 60228, DIN VDE 0293-308,
DIN EN 50575, DIN EN 60332-1-1 /
DIN EN 60332-1-2
Conductor
Bare copper, round, single wire,
class 1 up to and including 16 mm²
and round, stranded, compacted,
class 2 from 25 mm²
CPR class Eca
Insulation Polyvinyl chloride (PVC)
Armouring Armouring tape, galvanised steel
Sheath Polyvinyl chloride (PVC)
Nominal voltage [kV] 0.6/1 (1.2)
Laying temperature min. [°C] −5
Max. conductor temperature [°C] 70
Max. conductor temperature
at short circuit [°C] 160
Link Web catalogue:
com/s/#/family/NYYBY-O_0,6-1KV
N2X2YB2Y-O 0.6/1 kV
Type designation N2X2YB2Y-O
Standard
DIN VDE 0276-603, LH DLST.038 DB
NETZ AG, DIN EN 60228,
DIN VDE 0293-308, DIN EN 50575
Conductor
Bare copper, round, single wire,
class 1 up to and including 16 mm²
and round, stranded, compacted,
class 2 from 25 mm²
CPR class Fca
Insulation XLPE
Armouring Armouring tape, galvanised steel
Sheath Polyethylene (PE)
Nominal voltage [kV] 0.6/1 (1.2)
Laying temperature min. [°C] −20
Max. conductor temperature [°C] 90
Max. conductor temperature
at short circuit [°C] 160
Link Web catalogue:
com/s/#/family/N2X2YB2Y-O_0,6-1KV
Energy cables
PRYSMIAN GROUP | RAILWAY
ENERGY CABLES
PROTOLON GGSG 1.8/3 kV
For the power supply of tracks operated with
direct current, for installation in dry, damp and
wet rooms, outdoors, in pipes and ducts but not
directly in earth. As feeding or connection cable
for electrical railroads where difficult laying
conditions, small bending radii or vibrations are
expected. The cable fulfils the Euroclass Eca acc.
to CPR. The cable is suitable for all standardized
muffles, sleeves, joints and other connection parts
as well as for standardized vertical and horizontal
mounting methods.
PROTOLON(H) GHXSGHXOE 1.8/3 kV
For the power supply of tracks operated with
direct current, for installation in dry, damp and
wet rooms, outdoors, in pipes and ducts but not
directly in earth. As feeding or connection cable
for electrical railroads where difficult laying
conditions, small bending radii or vibrations are
expected. The cable fulfils the Euroclass B2ca
(s1a, d0, a1) acc. to CPR. The cable is suitable for
all standardized muffles, sleeves, joints and other
connection parts as well as for standardized
vertical and horizontal mounting methods.
PROTOLON GGSG 1.8/3 kV
Certifications and Standards
Acc. to “System Requirements
for Track Feeder Cables (1.8/3 kV)“
of DB Netz AG
Type designation GGSG
Standard
DIN VDE 0250-813,
DIN EN 60228 / IEC 60228,
DIN EN 50363-1, DIN EN 50363-2-1
CPR class Eca
Conductor Copper, plain, finely stranded class 5
Insulation EPR
Screen
Bare copper, finely stranded class 5,
2nd insulation: Ethylene Propylene
Rubber (EPR)
Sheath Chlorinated polyethylene (CM/CPE)
Nominal voltage [kV] 1.8/3 (3.6)
Laying temperature min. [°C] −25
Max. conductor temperature [°C] 90
Ambient temperature
fix installation (min) [°C] −40
Max. conductor temperature
at short circuit [°C] 250
Link Web catalogue:
com/s/#/family/GGSG_1,8-3KV
PROTOLON(H) GHXSGHXOE 1.8/3 kV
Certifications and Standards
Acc. to “System Requirements
for Track Feeder Cables (1.8/3 kV)“
of DB Netz AG
Brand PROTOLON(H)
Type designation GHXSGHXOE
Standard
DIN VDE 0250-813,
DIN EN 60228 / IEC 60228,
DIN EN 50363-1, DIN EN 50363-2-1
CPR class B2ca -s1a,d0,a1
Conductor Copper, plain, finely stranded class 5
Insulation EPR
Screen
Bare copper, finely stranded class 5,
2nd insulation: Ethylene Propylene
Rubber (EPR)
Sheath EVA rubber
Nominal voltage [kV] 1.8/3 (3.6)
Laying temperature min. [°C] −25
Max. conductor temperature [°C] 90
Ambient temperature
fix installation (min) [°C] −40
Max. conductor temperature
at short circuit [°C] 250
Link Web catalogue:
com/s/#/family/PROTOLON(H)_GHXSGHX-
OE_1,8-3KV
17
ENERGY CABLES
Drum handling brochure
Intact drums secure fully
functional cables.
A cable is a valuable product and it is normally
transported on a cable drum. The battens on
the drum seem thick enough to remain unbroken,
but with a cable weighing more than four tons,
it becomes very vulnerable. If the handling is
done correctly, the drum will protect the cable
from transportation damages.
If the drum is damaged, the cable can also be
damaged. And it might not be discovered until
after installation, when repairs can be extremely
expensive. Scan the QR-code below and learn how
damages can be avoided by correct drum handling.
19
© All rights reserved by Prysmian Group 2022-09  |  Version 1.
Technical data, dimensions and weights are subject to change.
All sizes and values without tolerances are reference values.
Specifications are for product as supplied by Prysmian Group:
any modification or alteration afterwards of product may give
different result. The information contained within this document
must not be copied, reprinted or reproduced in any form, either
wholly or in part, without the written consent of Prysmian Group.
The information is believed to be correct at the time of issue.
Prysmian Group reserves the right to amend this specification
without prior notice. This specification is not contractually valid
unless specifically authorised by Prysmian Group.
Follow us
PRYSMIAN GROUP
Prysmian Kabel und Systeme GmbH
Phone: +49 (0) 30 3675 40
prysmiangroup.de